

TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENT - MATLOCK RD AT RAGLAND RD
BID TABULATIONS

ITEM NO.	TXDOT BID CODES	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	ESTIMATE	DURABLE SPECIALTIES	
					COST	TOTAL
1	104-6001	REMOVING CONC (PAV) - INCLUDES CURB	SY	31	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,798.00
2	104-6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	SY	90	\$ 62.00	\$ 5,580.00
3	416-6031	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	LF	24	\$ 240.00	\$ 5,760.00
4	416-6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	28	\$ 260.00	\$ 7,280.00
5	500-6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
6	502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	529-6037	CONC CURB & GUTTER TY II (MOD)	LF	106	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,452.00
8	531-6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	27	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,970.00
9	531-6024	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	SY	58	\$ 265.00	\$ 15,370.00
10	531-6027	CURB RAMPS (TY 10)	SY	35	\$ 275.00	\$ 9,625.00
11	618-6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	15	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00
12	618-6024	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)	LF	40	\$ 18.00	\$ 720.00
13	618-6033	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")	LF	220	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,080.00
14	618-6034	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	680	\$ 26.00	\$ 17,680.00
15	620-6007	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE	LF	495	\$ 2.00	\$ 990.00
16	620-6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	30	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00
17	624-6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	4	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,900.00
18	628-6144	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 060(NS)SS(E)PS(U)	EA	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
19	636-6001	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	6.25	\$ 60.00	\$ 375.00
20	644-6057	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(T)	EA	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
21	644-6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	8	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
22	644-6078	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM (SIGN ONLY)	EA	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
23	666-6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	491	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,928.00
24	666-6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	4	\$ 190.00	\$ 760.00
25	666-6057	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	2	\$ 390.00	\$ 780.00
26	666-6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)	EA	4	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
27	666-6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	491	\$ 2.00	\$ 982.00
28	666-6184	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)(ARROW)	EA	4	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
29	666-6185	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)(DBL ARROW)	EA	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
30	666-6192	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)(WORD)	EA	4	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00
31	672-6007	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	22	\$ 4.00	\$ 88.00
32	672-6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	38	\$ 4.00	\$ 152.00
33	672-6016	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY W	EA	104	\$ 4.00	\$ 416.00
34	672-6017	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	176	\$ 4.00	\$ 704.00
35	677-6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	348	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,044.00
36	677-6008	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)	EA	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
37	677-6012	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)	EA	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
38	678-6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	491	\$ 1.00	\$ 491.00
39	678-6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	4	\$ 15.00	\$ 60.00
40	678-6010	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (DBL ARROW)	EA	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
41	678-6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	4	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
42	680-6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)	EA	1	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 46,500.00
	** SUBSIDIARY	CISCO IE-3000-8TC HARDENED ETHERNET SWITCH WITH CISCO SMARTNET SNTC-8X5XNBD WITH WEB DEVICE MANAGER AND AC POWER MODULE WITH IEC PLUG	EA	1		
	** SUBSIDIARY	AXIS Q6055-E-PTZ DOME CAMERA WITH T91A67 POLE MOUNTED BRACKET AND 2 YR EXTENDED WARRANTY	EA	1		
	** SUBSIDIARY	CAMBium NETWORKS 4.9 GHZ PMP450i SUBSCRIBER UNIT RADIO WITH HIGH GAIN ANTENNA, POWER SUPPLY, SURGE SUPPRESSOR AND UNIVERSAL TILT BRACKET ASSEMBLY	EA	1		
	** SUBSIDIARY	OUTDOOR RATED CATEGORY 6 ETHERNET CABLE	LF	156		
43	682-6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	9	\$ 345.00	\$ 3,105.00
44	682-6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	2	\$ 345.00	\$ 690.00
45	682-6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	9	\$ 345.00	\$ 3,105.00
46	682-6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	4	\$ 345.00	\$ 1,380.00
47	682-6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	9	\$ 345.00	\$ 3,105.00
48	682-6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	2	\$ 345.00	\$ 690.00
49	682-6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	8	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00
50	682-6023	BACK PLATE (12")(3 SEC)	EA	9	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,215.00
51	682-6024	BACK PLATE (12")(4 SEC)	EA	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
52	684-6007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	1007	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,014.00
53	684-6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	709	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,418.00
54	684-6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR)	LF	510	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,040.00
55	686-6025	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)1 ARM(24")	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
56	686-6049	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)1 ARM(48")	EA	2	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
57	687-6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	3	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
58	687-6002	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POLE	EA	3	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 7,050.00
	** SUBSIDIARY	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (24 IN)	LF	30		
59	688-6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	8	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00
60	6025-6001	RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR	EA	4	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
61	6025-6002	RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR COMM CABLE	LF	674	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,022.00
62	6058-6001	BBU SYSTEM (EXTERNAL BATT CABINET)	EA	1	\$ 7,001.00	\$ 7,001.00
63		OPTICOM PREEMPTION SYSTEM W/CABLE	LS	1	\$ 9,410.00	\$ 9,410.00
64		POTHOLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL FOUNDATION	EA	10	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL						\$ 284,400.00